Measuring amplifier
for strain gauge sensors and resistive travel sensors
47
01
A
_0
00
-6

Plug connectors str. gauge sensor (IP40)  B
Plug connectors resistive sensor (IP40)   C
Ordering key
 Type 4701A
Ordering example:
 Type 4701A10B
Measuring amplifier Type 4701A..., output signal 0 ... ±10 VDC,
with plug connectors for strain gauge sensor (protection class IP40).
© 2018 Kistler Group www.kistler.com1
DC/DC - Converter
Amplifier
+Exct 24 VDC
N V
Blockschaltbild Messverstärker 4701A…
Exct GND
+Measuring signal ±5 V or ±10 V
Measuring signal GND
Shield
M16 Plug connector
-X2 Males contact
PIN 2
PIN 1
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5
Case
GND
GND
Shield
Shield
DC/DC - Converter
GND
PIN 2+5 VDC Supply
Sensor
GND Supply
Sensor
PIN 4
PIN 5
Sig GND
PIN 1
Shield
PIN 3
Measuring input positive
Measuring input negative
Shield
M16 Plug connector
-X1 Socket contacts
Block diagram measuring amplifier